

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED

S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE
PROJECT NO. : P 0038(00)300, P 3038(00)302 & 037-252
COUNTIES : Davison, Hanson & Hutchinson
TYPE OF WORK : PCC Pavement Repair

LETTING DATE : 7/13/06

BIDDERS				Dakota Contracting Corp. 2208 W. 50th St. Sioux Falls, SD 57105		Forby Contracting Inc. 34363 Swede Alley Hinckley, MN 55037		NO BID RETURNED
BID SECURITY				Bid Bond		Bid Bond		ANDERSON CONTRACTORS CARL V. CARLSON CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS DAKOTA TRAFFICE SERVICE FRIESSEN CONSTRUCTION IOWA EROSION CONTROL MIDWEST CONC SPECIALTIES PLAINS BUILDERS EXCHANGE SIOUX FALLS BUILDERS EXCHANGE SMITH & SMITH CONSTRUCTION T & R CONTRACTING TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS TRIPLE R PAVING UNITED RENTALS/HWY TECH CONSTRUCTION SIGNING D & G CONCRETE CONSTR.
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	24250.00	Lump Sum	29500.00	
110E0300	Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter	Ft	288	5.75	1656.00	10.00	2880.00	
110E0320	Remove Concrete Gutter	Ft	6	8.20	49.20	10.00	60.00	
110E1140	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqYd	84	8.50	714.00	10.00	840.00	
110E7700	Remove Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly for Reset	Each	5	80.00	400.00	250.00	1250.00	
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	7	271.20	1898.40	240.00	1680.00	
380E5020	Fast Track Concrete for PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	1243.6	109.15	135738.94	139.00	172860.40	
380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	576	95.55	55036.80	122.00	70272.00	
380E6000	Dowel Bar	Each	773	7.70	5952.10	9.00	6957.00	
380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	Each	1403	10.40	14591.20	10.00	14030.00	
380E6300	Reseal PCC Pavement Joint	Ft	38500	2.60	100100.00	1.95	75075.00	
380E6310	Seal Random Cracks in PCC Pavement	Ft	1057	3.55	3752.35	2.75	2906.75	
463E0100	Polymer Modified Asphalt Growth Joint	Ft	120	104.53	12543.60	92.50	11100.00	
634E0010	Flagging	Hour	150	20.52	3078.00	20.52	3078.00	
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	1487	2.26	3360.62	2.00	2974.00	
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	22000.00	Lump Sum	22500.00	
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	2	452.00	904.00	1000.00	2000.00	
650E0080	Type B68 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	288	19.80	5702.40	45.00	12960.00	
650E4680	Type P8 Concrete Gutter	Ft	6	19.80	118.80	40.00	240.00	
651E0040	4" Concrete Sidewalk	SqFt	756	3.45	2608.20	10.00	7560.00	
670E7000	Reset Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly	Each	5	130.00	650.00	250.00	1250.00	
				</				